1.GIMNAZIJA OSIJEK
31000 OSIJEK, Zupanjska 4

Untis 2020
20.1.2020 19:13

Subota

7

10

11

12

13

MATIJA LUCIC

1.C pov
ué.10.

4.D pPov

KORNELIJA MARKS

4.8
4.C

4.A POV

NATASA TRAM

MARKO BABIC

DOMAGOJ JUKIC

SUNCICA DANKO

ZELJKO SNUR

3.D

GEO
ué.3.

FILIP DOMAGINOVIC

2.C

GEO
uc.2,

DANIEL DEKANY

MIRTA OMAZIC

ROBERT GAL

50C
ué.s,

ALEN ZUSKIC

MIROSLAV GOLIC

LUCIA SAULIC

3.F VJE
uc.11.

4.5 VJE
uc.10.

3.5 VJE
ué.6.

KATICA ZOVKIC

DRAGICA PREDRIJEVAC

TAMARA GRACEK

3.F

BIO
ué.9.

1.E KEM
ué.4.

3.E BIO
ué.9.

RASPORED SATI ZA 25.1.2020,

Stranica 17



